ETD - 00250

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Beer/Cider
17,064,166.640500

15,805,063.658300
19,928,298.611400
22,615,111.113100
24,324,378.806100
26,154,302.825500
26,177,375.770200
23,691,084.109000
23,914,081.473200
22,582,833.323900
18,783,280.173800

23,653,630.184800

264,693,606.689800

Under 14%
2,001,019.836100

2,257,336.164700
2,571,056.758200
2,543,285.481600
2,558,422.696000
3,013,557.224200
2,491,819.302100
2,410,454.784500
2,531,934.862100
2,827,310.041500
2,902,789.082000

3,982,692.523500

lllinois Department of Revenue

Excise Taxes
Liquor Processing

Taxpayer Reported Gallonage

For APE Date Range

01/01/2015

Thru

12/31/2015

14 - 20%
219,753.759800

232,463.979100
256,483.590100
252,333.635600
264,837.198000
276,022.383900
258,420.496200
227,344.010500
294,979.376700
345,869.725400
333,352.697800

415,660.389500

32,091,678.756500

3,377,521.242600

Over 20%
1,188,865.197700

1,394,169.351100
1,623,431.484300
1,657,974.889800
1,711,701.059200
2,236,974.798400
1,511,992.181300
1,595,957.428000
1,774,909.994100
1,719,701.101000
1,643,608.395300

2,617,402.748600

03/03/2016
9:17 AM

Receipts
$31,891,225.57

$17,054,248.38
$19,082,927.98
$22,317,189.87
$23,560,714.40
$24,040,572.40
$29,186,053.38
$23,211,339.66
$22,279,260.49
$24,585,886.56
$24,285,170.06

$22,893,575.18

20,676,688.628800

$284,388,163.93



